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wﬁﬂgmsﬁwmﬁmmsﬁmﬁm NIITIYIFIAINY

TFraundanfin sauaaeaangns Hieandd 135 waefin
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(1) WnamATIRNEYia 35 Mawfie

—ﬂ@juﬁmmmm:mﬁﬁ@mﬁ 15 e

~ NNV PR URLRIANPNARS 9 wiaefin

- NANAEINEFARTURTANAANERT 9 wHaefin

- NENAYINTTEYUIHUTINTTH 2 ysdefin

(2) NHIATBILANTE Tatiaandn 94 wisfia

- 37U 25 wdagfin

_ Fyen Taitiounan 54 vdagafin

NUNAY 21 aefia

WAUNAULASN 6 yHaein

niivAulszangwin Titiaands 27 vivagfin

_ Axln Titlosndn 15 udqefie

(3) NNIRITADNLES Tusiaandn 6 fn
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NIETUIUIUN
1. AnasRTIRNEN9A L 35  wueufia
1.1 n@juﬁmmmummsﬁ@mﬁ 15 wdoafia
001101  ®.8.101  NM9WNUATNNITYWANTEIEINGH 3 (3-0-6)
Listening and Speaking in English
001102  §.8.102  NM98IULAYNISREUNEIEING - 3 (3-0-6)
Reading and Writing in English
001201  #.8.201  nM19EUEBNAIATIEALaTNI9I T 3 (3-0-6)
aeNHUTEAVENE
Critical Reading and Effective Writing
001223  §.8.223  AMEISINGEATNTUNYEEFERS 3 (3-0-6)
LANTRDENTHIRTY
English for Humanities and Mass
Communication
050100  H.AN.100 n19lEANEIne 3 (3-0-6)
Usage of the Thai Language
1.2 NENIVTHH B ATIATURSHIANATRAS 9  wiawfia
050111 AN dyediuNITUa9IAINNg 3 (3-0-6)
Man and Quest for Knowledge
050112  H.An.112  Aesuiulanissansss 3 (3-0-6)

Reading and Literary World

IREN9INNTeUAT el 3 wiefe

159100

176100

703103

751100

§.9H.100

W.F1.100

U5.19.103

F71.100

Tanase wn Uy 3(3-0-6)

Modern World in Everyday Life

ngsnzuazlanaia il 3(3-0-6)
Law and Modern World
maduddssnaunisuazgsiia 3(3-0-6)
doagins

Introduction to Entrepreneurship and
Business
\TEgAanS WEAnLlszandi 3(3-0-6)

Economics for Everyday Life



1.

107

1.3 ﬂ'éju"iﬁﬁwmmﬂm%ummﬁmmam%

204100

7.AN.100

wialuladansmumAnazEanana s

Information Technology and Modern Life

IABN9INNTEUATsa N 6 wiafe

201114

206109

327100

571111

602102

602103

651105

1.9N.114

1.A04.109

W.27.100

WelLFn. 111

8.91%.102

8.91%.103

AN.105

nenenanseuwandeniulaniiaqiiu

9  wWulufm

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

Environmental Science in Today’s World

aciarmans ulantlaqiiu
Mathematics in Today’s World

AngaeN aoIHNNTnifaRTR LN

FUNTNWURLTIR

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

Diaster Preparedness for Health and Life

NNTARBININE LAY NITARFENETIA
Critical Thinking and Creative Thinking
FANTUNANIUNNLABN

Life and Alternative Energy
DRFNNTIHNBATILAUAING TR
Agro — Industry and Quality of life
FruUHaATUgININ

Ecosystem and Health

1.4 mjuﬁmmsﬁsﬂuﬁdwﬁ@nﬁu

050141

RNIAILURNE

2.1 AN

001210

001311

001312

013103

H.FN. 141

§.9.210

H.8.311

H.8.312

H.97.103

N131EENHIURANTTH
Learning through Activities

Tsiaanan

N19NA 1

Oral Expression 1
NI9EIULAZNITEN 1
Reading and Writing 1
NN9ETULALNTITEN 2
Reading and Writing 2
ApAngavialy

General Psychology

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

2 e

2(0-6-2)

94 wWHIufin

25 AUILAR

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)
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013201  %.92.201 n19AATIABelBnoufiansiqe 4 (3-2-6)
NNAFINET
Quantitative Analysis in Psychological Research

013203  ¥.92.203 ANYIFIAN 3 (3-0-6)
Social Psychology

013204  #.97.204 AEAVIHIWMUINTG 3 (3-0-6)
Developmental Psychology

013206  ¥.97.206 &393¢9VIE 3 (2-2-5)
Physiological Psychology

2.2371an  (diaundn 54 wdqefin

finszumdznentuazsiu 300 36l Bideandn 36 wdiefin uaslusiuam 36

yrinefed foaiinnlusysu 400 Giflesndn 18 wiaefn

2.2.1 A nanieay 21 wxHagfia

013207  #.92.207 AEINYIYANNAN 3 (3-0-6)
Psychology of Personality

013208  #.972.208 WNANNITIANAVIWAARYIEN 3 (3-0-6)
Principles of Psychological Measurement

013209  #.92.209 AFANYINITILUS 3 (3-0-6)
Psychology of Learning

013302  #.92.302 N19UINHIMNEGAINIEN 3 (2-2-5)
Psychological Counseling

013305  #.92.305 WORANTINRALUNA 3 (3-0-6)
Behavior Disorders

013307  ¥.92.307 AAMNLINITNARD 3 (2-2-5)
Experimental Psychology

ada o/

013404  §.97.404 S 08U3539uN1NaRINYI 3 (3-0-6)

3
Research Methodology in Psychology
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2.2.2 3% anUIAULADN

YnAnedasdanaInnazuAnisie WU

013301

013311

013312

013313

013315

013325

013326

013329

013411

013414

013421

013425

013434

H.31.301

H.37.311

H.32.312

H.32.313

H.32.315

H.92.325

H.91.326

H.97.329

H.97.411

H.97.414

H.97.421

H.31.425

H.31.434

AN RIINHZNNIARIAN

Developing Psychosocial Skills

AFANEULAN

Child Psychology

n1999la

Motivation

FeINTETH

Psychology of Adolescence
N FNTIHATUNTEN
Language Behavior

v

YseaMMANNANT5UE

U

Sensation and Perception

AeANANRLA

Psychology of Exceptional Children

JEFRTNYN

Forensic Psychology

< a = v
ﬂ’]‘jﬂ‘izﬂﬂWWQEgﬂq‘jL‘jﬂuﬁ
3 Ll

Application of Learning Theory

193985 1LYAAR

Individual Research

Minyrn1vinantdnseyAna

Skills Practicing in Individual
Psychotherapy
AL YHY

Community Psychology

FRINYINITNTITINIRLDIANTS

6 e

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (2-2-5)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

Psychology of Organizational Diagnosis
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2.2.3 Frenisauirenilszannguinm Titiaundn 27 wdosfia
sinfnuansnsadenBaungsin ianguarmiisia Ui

2.2.3.1 NANAITIIRINLIARHEN
013321  n.92.321 AsAvenadnniodu 3 (3-0-6)

Introduction to Clinical Psychology

013410  #.92.410 Andnin 3 (3-0-6)
Psychotherapy
013420  1.92.420 M3UAANUENMILUUNGN 3 (3-0-6)

Group Counseling

013422  #.97.422 N19ATITUARNATNUAY
weAngsn WasAneAaTn 3 (3-0-6)
Personality and Behavior
Assessment in Clinical Psychology

013427  #.97.427 N9l lazAs
NINITOLRNIENS 3 (3-0-6)
Intelligent and Specific
Ability Assessment

013428  #.99.428 WMANANITANLATNARUANTATIT
U luNI9ARNEN 3 (3-0-6)
Projective Techniques in Clinical
Assessment

013443  #.97.443 NITHNIUATNARINLIARTIN 6 (0-36-0)
Clinical Psychology Practicum

013453  3.97.453 ANTANNUIWINIAINYIARIN 3 (1-6-3)
Clinical Psychology Seminar

2.2.3.2 NNITITAINLIGANINNTTHURLDIANTS

013330  #.92.330 AAWLIANIMNTIHURLBIANT 3 (3-0-6)

Industrial and Organizational

Psychology

[
U o/

013337  #.92.337 a9AUsznaufiifiandasnunis
VN TN e 3 (3-0-6)
Human Factors Engineering

013413 1.92.413  W3999L9HNNTYINM 3 (3-0-6)
Motivation at Work
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013431  #.99.431 NSHNBUTHUASANTAMUILARING 3 (3-0-6)
Personnel Training and Development

013432  §.91.432 AGINETYARINT 3 (3-0-6)
Personnel Psychology

013433 #.92.433 Asinenfuilng 3 (3-0-6)
Consumer Psychology

013445  3.92.445 NMSANUGUAGIIIUAINTAINEN
ANIMNTIHUAYBIANT 6 (0-36-0)
Industrial and Organizational
Psychology Practicum

013455  #.99.455 NTANNUINNIAIMIGATINNTIN 3 (3-0-6)
WRZBIANTT
Industrial and Organizational

Psychology Seminar

2.3 8%y (Ndlmandn 15 wuagfia
sinAnedenBandninainnszunden uanudsnaw o 7l Earen

TrgHuAHIR B L8919 9SS NN

3. RNIAAUNRDANS  (Niaendn 6 WuIufn
= p=4 = =Y =) dl F% F% P~
WRanasizifeuBaunszuasdrn ananina G]Tm S NANNTE LAY T2

A NDNUNAY N

FTUIRAHIYTATIN maawé’ngm Tsiagnan 135 RUILAH
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mjuﬁmi’mﬁwmﬂﬁﬁﬂ

Qe

=3
.
=b

MAnSANEIR 1 nufin

001101  «.8.101 ANTAIUAZATNANTHIBING 3 (3-0-6)
Listening and Speaking in English

013103 #.99.105  AsAvnavialy 3 (3-0-6)
General Psychology

050100 #.fn.100  AM5LEAE1Ne 3 (3-0-6)
Usage of the Thai Language

050111  a.AN.11T  ayEdAUNITURIMIANG 3 (3-0-6)
Man and Quest for Knowledge

204100 2.An.100  wAlladansauweuasiinade i 3 (2-2-5)
Information Technology and Modern Life

NENABINYIFARTURLANAANERT 3

594 18

ANANISANEIN 2

wifn
001102  .8.102 AT TUUALNNTREUNTHIEING Y 3 (3-0-6)
Reading and Writing in English
050112 w.an.112  n1ssuiulanissainsss 3 (3-0-6)
Reading and Literary World
013203 ¥.32.203  ARANYIFIAN 3 (3-0-6)
Social Psychology
NENIBVNHBYANERTURLRIANAERS 3
NENIYAINYIPNERSURL AR AT 3
A NADNLED 3

594 18



ANANISANEIN 1

001201

001210

013201

013207

AU NADNLAT

A% 1w

ANANISANEIN 2

001223

013204

013206

013208

013209

013305

H.9.201

H.9.210

H.317.201

H.97.207

H.8.223

H.97.204

H.97.206

H.972.208

H.97.209

H.97.305

33

=3
=
=h.
()

Wifin
NNTENRIBIALATITAURL NN 3 (3-0-6)
A NHUILAVENE
Critical Reading and Effective Writing
nanA 1 3 (3-0-6)
Oral Expression 1
T [0 R HRENIL e R 4 (3-2-6)

NINFRTNEN
Quantitative Analysis in Psychological Research
FAANLNYAFNNIN 3 (3-0-6)

Psychology of Personality

3
3
39 19
wuaYfin
NENBINHAMTUNYELFFATUAZ 3 (3-0-6)
ﬂ"l‘i%ﬂﬂ"l‘iﬂ']ﬂ?iu
English for Humanities and Mass Communication
FAINLINTHUINTT 3 (3-0-6)
Developmental Psychology
NITAFANEN 3 (2-2-5)
Physiological Psychology
NANNITIPNAN TR 3 (3-0-6)
Principles of Psychological Measurement
FRANYINTTEUUS 3 (3-0-6)
Psychology of Learning
WORANTINRALUNR 3 (3-0-6)

Behavior Disorders

59N 18



ANANISANEIN 1

001311

013302

013321

013307

013427

A%y

AANTSANEAT 2
001312

013404

013410

013422

013428

A1y

H.8.311

H.912.302

H.32.321

H.912.307

H.97.427

H.8.312

H.317.404

H.97.410

H.97.422

H.37.428
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e

2
=
=b.
(&

NN9EINUAZNITTE 1

Reading and Writing 1
N19UINEMNRFTNEN

Psychological Counseling
Asingnaannidesii

Introduction to Clinical Psychology
FAINYINITIARDI

Experimental Psychology

N1991999L BN Y Y AL AITHAINITO
LRNIEYIIN

Intelligent and  Specific Ability Assessment

9N

NNTEIHUATNITIRYN 2

Reading and Writing 2
TudeuAnITaNaaInen

Research Methodology in Psychology
Aeintie

Psychotherapy
N19ATIFYARNATNUAENOANTIN

WAamIngIARRN

nuafin

3 (3-0-6)

3 (2-2-5)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (2-2-5)

3 (3-0-6)

nuafin

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

Personality and Behavior Assessment in Clinical Psychology

WATANISRNYATNAR IWN1SAT9

UL EUNNARHN

Projective Techniques in Clinical Assessment

9N

3 (3-0-6)



ANANISANEIN 1

013420

013453

050141

FYNANTIALLABN

A1y

ANANSANEIN 2

013443

115

¥
L

14517 4

N.92.420  ARAUENEILUDNGH
Group Counseling

N.92.453  NITANNUIMNARAINEIAREN
Clinical Psychology Seminar

NANI4T  NNSEUENURaNTTN

Learning through Activities

I

N.97.443  NISRNGIUAIRIRINETARIN

Clinical Psychology Practicum

I

nuefin

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

2 (0-6-2)

“nuefin

6 (0-36-0)

(0]
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mjuﬁm@m%wmqmmwnssuLLazm AN1S
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[l
A

AUUN 1
AANTSANEAA 1 L0
001101  +.8.101 NMTNLAZNITNANTHIBIN Y 3 (3-0-6)

Listening and Speaking in English

013103 ¥.92.103  asAvaviall 3 (3-0-6)
General Psychology

050100 ®.A1.100 A5 MEANEI Ny 3 (3-0-6)
Usage of the Thai Language

050111  a.An.111T  ayudAUNITURIMIANG 3 (3-0-6)
Man and Quest for Knowledge

204100 2.an.100  waluladssaumeuazdinads sl 3 (2-2-5)

Information Technology and Modern Life

NGNAYINYIPN AR URLANAANERAT 3

594 18

mMansAnEIfi 2 nHaefin
001102 ¥.8.102 N9 TUUALNNT R EUNTHNEING Y 3 (3-0-6)

Reading and Writing in English

050112  «.FAN.112 nnsgufiulanissningsu 3 (3-0-6)
Reading and Literary World

013203 #.92.203  FeAVHNFIAN 3 (3-0-6)

Social Psychology

NENIYVHHBLANERT WAL RIANAIERS 3
NENABINYIPNERTURLANAFITAT 3
ANABNNG 3

TN 18



ANANISANEIN 1

001201

001210

013201

013207

AU NADNLAT

A% 1w

ANANTISANEIN 2

001223

013204

013206

013208

013209

013305

H.9.201

H.9.210

H.317.201

H.97.207

H.8.223

H.97.204

H.97.206

H.972.208

H.97.209

H.97.305

33

FF 2
Wifin
NNTENRIBIALATITAURL NN 3 (3-0-6)
A NHUILAVENE
Critical Reading and Effective Writing
nanA 1 3 (3-0-6)
Oral Expression 1
T [0 R HRENIL e R 4 (3-2-6)

NINFRTNEN
Quantitative Analysis in Psychological Research
FAANLNYAFNNIN 3 (3-0-6)

Psychology of Personality

3
3
39 19
nuagfin
NN BRI UNYEL A RATUAL 3 (3-0-6)
m‘sﬁ'ﬂm‘smmu
English for Humanities and Mass Communication
FAINEINIHUINTT 3 (3-0-6)
Developmental Psychology
ATV 3 (2-2-5)
Physiological Psychology
NANNITIANININAAINLN 3 (3-0-6)
Principles of Psychological Measurement
FRINLIN1TITEUS 3 (3-0-6)
Psychology of Learning
weBnIIuAaUn 3 (3-0-6)

Behavior Disorders

594 18



ANANTSANEAT 1
001311

013302

013307

013330

A1y

ANANISANEIN 2

001312

013337

013404

013413

013431

013432

A%y

H.9.311

H.37.302

H.37.307

H.97.330

H.8.312

H.97.337

§.97.404

H.97.413

H.97.431

H.97.432

Qe
D

=2
=
=b.
&

NNTEIRUATNTITIEN 1
Reading and Writing 1
N19URNHIVINAFAINYN
Psychological Counseling
FAINLINITNARD
Experimental Psychology

FFINYIPAFINNTTNUATDIANS

Industrial and Organizational Psychology

I

NM9ETHIAZNITIREN 2

Reading and Writing 2
aedUsznauiifieatiastiunisrinem
VBINYLE]

Human Factors Engineering
eI TeNNEAINEN
Research Methodology in Psychology
us9q9laluniavinen

Motivation at Work
N1TANBUTHULATNITRAUNYARTINT
Personnel Training and Development
FAINLIARINT

Personnel Psychology

I

“nHafin

3 (3-0-6)

3 (2-2-5)

3 (2-2-5)

3 (3-0-6)

“uaefin

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)
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aAnsAnEI 1 wiaefin
013433 1.92.433  AsAnefuilnm 3 (3-0-6)

Consumer Psychology

013455 H.97.455 NNTRNNWWMWNIAINLI 3 (3-0-6)
Qmﬂﬁwﬂ‘i‘jNLLﬂzﬂdﬁﬂ’]‘j
Industrial and Organizational Psychology Seminar

050141 H.P9.141 m‘jf‘*jﬁu%’émuﬁ@ﬂ‘ﬁu 2 (0-6-2)

Learning through Activities

FYNBNTIALLADN 6
A1y 3
594 17
AANTSANEAR 2 Muqafin
013445 N.92.445 nsRnUIRNAUaRTnen 6 (0-36-0)

ﬂq@lﬂ’mﬂ‘i‘iNLLﬂzﬂﬁﬁﬂﬂ‘i

Industrial and Organizational Psychology Practicum

I

(o)





